

MAKE CHECKS Payable to: Ripon Sober Grad, Inc.

SOBER GRAD NIGHT 2023 TICKETS

Ripon Sober Grad will be hosting an epic all-night party for RHS seniors following graduation on Friday - Saturday morning, May 26-27, 10:00 p.m. to 4:00 a.m., at Ripon High School.

Check-in will be in the RHS Multi-Use Room.

The cost is:

\$50.00 deposit per student

Tickets can be purchased:

	lunch <u>MAY 8-12</u> - ON CAMPUS LOCATION STUDENT STORE/LIBRARY HALLWAY room F2. or her mailbox in the attendance office by deadline.
By Venmo: Venmo	@RiponSoberGrad with the Senior's name and phone number in the notes
	event - once a student's money is received their name goes on a "paid" list. sorships are available for financial burdened families- Please email request to RiponSoberGradComm@gmail.com
For more inform	nation contact us by email at riponsobergradcomm@gmail.com
< <cut< td=""><td>HERE & RETAIN TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS>></td></cut<>	HERE & RETAIN TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS>>
R	IPON SOBER GRAD NIGHT REGISTRATION 2023
Students Full Name:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	Phone:
Parent/Guardian Name:	Phone:
Night. I release Ripon Sol Grad Night. I understand GRANT PERMISSION befo liability lies on the paren	(students name) to attend Ripon Sober Grad ber Grad, Inc. of liability pertaining to injury or losses sustained during Ripon Sober that if my student chooses to leave the event early, PARENT will be contacted TO ore the student is allowed to leave. Once the student has been given permission all t/guardian of the student who has granted permission for the student to attend the had that by the student leaving early, the student forfeits all potential winnings and
Parent/Guardian Signature:	DATE:
(A parent must	be available by phone all night in case of emergency or illness.)
PARENT/STUDENT PHYSICAL Add	ress:
TOTAL ENCLOSED: Cash	Check # Venmo @riponsobergrad *comment SGN + student name

Visit www.riponsobergrad.org